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Vera Morrison, 

Hamden Town Clerk 

Hamden Government Center 

2750 Dixwell Ave. 

Hamden CT 06518 

 

To Whom It May Concern: 

 

The following is a list of dates for meetings for the Hamden Technology Commission for the 

calendar year 2017.  The meetings are held on the first Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m. in 

the Third Floor Conference Room of the Hamden Government Center. 

 

 Thursday, January 5, 2017   Thursday, July 6, 2017* 

 Thursday, February 2, 2017   Thursday, August 3, 2017* 

 Thursday, March 2, 2017   Thursday, September 7, 2017 

 Thursday, April 6, 2017   Thursday, October 5, 2017 

 Thursday, May 4, 2017   Thursday, November 2, 2017 

 Thursday, June 1, 2017   Thursday, December 7, 2017 

 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

William Folsom 
 

William Folsom 

Chair Technology Commission 

CN/ceg 

 

*The Commission will not meet in July and August unless there is urgent business to conduct.  

The meeting may not be on the date noted above depending on the availability of Commissioners. 

 


